Team, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name
Implay Repair I

Odd Balls

Where's My Handi? 3
Niners

Team 9

Imlay Repair 111
Entry 1

0o ~NO O~ WDNPRE

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Ames AreaUSBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 9-Pin No Tap Tournament, Team Event event only, Team, Handicap division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
19

43

33

25

17

9

18

1

$1,203.00

$1,203.00

$1,203.00

Score
2,645
2,568
2,523
2,499
2,489
2,488
2,457
2,444

Prize
$240.60
$204.51
$180.45
$156.39
$132.33
$120.30

$96.24

$72.18

From
Ames, |A
Nevada, |A
Nevada, |A
Ankeny, A
Ankeny, A
Roland, 1A
Jewell, 1A
Ames, |A

Final Prize Listing
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