

Final Prize Listing

2025 9-Pin No Tap Tournament, Team Event event only, Team, Handicap division only

Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Handicap, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Imlay Repair II	19	2,645	\$240.60	Ames, IA
2		43	2,568	\$204.51	Nevada, IA
3	Odd Balls	33	2,523	\$180.45	Nevada, IA
4	Where's My Handi? 3	25	2,499	\$156.39	Ankeny, IA
5	Niners	17	2,489	\$132.33	Ankeny, IA
6	Team 9	9	2,488	\$120.30	Roland, IA
7	Imlay Repair III	18	2,457	\$96.24	Jewell, IA
8	Entry 1	1	2,444	\$72.18	Ames, IA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,203.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,203.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$1,203.00